
SAT 1 FEB 2020     AFTER 3 OF 5 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2020

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

SS
MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN RESORT (USA)

Women's Snowboard Slopestyle

21 MAR 2020 Spindleruv Mlyn (CZE)

16 FEB 2020 Calgary (CAN)

1 FEB 2020 Mammoth Mountain Resort (USA)

23 JAN 2020 Seiseralm (ITA)

17 JAN 2020 Laax (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 37
Number of NSAs: 18

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 5 Tie Score

800.00 600.001 ORMEROD Katie GBR 2000.00600.00

- 800.002 BLOUIN Laurie CAN 1200.00400.00

- 1000.003 ANDERSON Jamie USA 1000.00 1000.00-

1000.00 -3 COADY Tess AUS 1000.00 1000.00-

- -3 MARINO Julia USA 1000.00 1000.001000.00

600.00 -6 VOIGT Brooke CAN 890.00290.00

500.00 360.007 SMANS Loranne BEL 860.00-

- -8 IWABUCHI Reira JPN 800.00800.00

290.00 500.009 EILERTSEN Hanne NOR 790.00-

- 240.0010 LANGLAND Hailey USA 690.00450.00

320.00 -11 GENDRON Sommer CAN 680.00 320.00360.00

360.00 -11 CANDRIAN Sina SUI 680.00 320.00320.00

450.00 -13 KOSOVA Ekaterina RUS 630.00180.00

140.00 450.0014 GOMEZ Isabella USA 590.00-

260.00 -15 LEFEVRE Lucile FRA 520.00260.00

- -16 MORGAN Annika GER 500.00500.00

220.00 -17 PRIBOSIC Urska SLO 440.00220.00

- 290.0018 RUMMEL Courtney USA 420.00130.00

400.00 -19 MAAS Cheryl NED 400.00 400.000.00

- 400.0019 PEPERKAMP Melissa NED 400.00 400.00-

- 260.0021 SCHNORRBUSCH Ty USA 370.00110.00

200.00 -22 FLEMMING Nadja GER 350.00150.00

- 320.0023 THURGOOD Jade USA 320.00-

180.00 -24 BURRI Ariane SUI 280.00100.00

240.00 -25 PANCOCHOVA Sarka CZE 240.00 240.000.00

- -25 MEDLOVA Klaudia SVK 240.00 240.00240.00

120.00 -27 JUGOVAC Lea CRO 240.00 120.00120.00

- 220.0028 DOWLEY Eve AUS 220.00-

- -29 NIEMELAE Carola FIN 200.00 200.00200.00

- 200.0029 SORENSEN Ella USA 200.00 200.00-

- -31 PETRIG Celia SUI 160.00 160.00160.00

160.00 -31 McDONALD Baily CAN 160.00 160.00-

150.00 -33 GENNERO Emma ITA 150.00-

0.00 -34 SILVESTRE Lucie FRA 140.00140.00

130.00 -35 IKOLA Henna FIN 130.00-

110.00 -36 LAROCHAIX Thalie FRA 110.00-

100.00 -37 PARKKISENNIEMI Emmi FIN 100.00-
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